Consistent Metering, Consistent Spread.
Developed with features to ensure commercial readiness, NITRO commercial series spreaders
offer slip slide poly board floors and walls, a guillotine endgate, reversible apron chain, and
quick drop beaters . The guillotine endgate can be held in any position controling how much
material is able to be moved to the beaters by the variable speed apron chain . This method of
delivery provides consistent metering whether working with pen pack or semi-solids . With
the recent addition of the tri-axle models, you get all these feature plus reduced compaction,
easier turning and more .

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 1-24
NITRO 275RS - 10 TON MANURE SPREADER
Specifi cations
Capacity (Heaped) 294 cu.ft / 8.3 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 201 cu. Ft. / 5.69 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 80 HP
Beater Diameter 34”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed (std/opt) 1000RPM / 540RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 8,800 lbs. / 3,992 kg
Overall Length 23’5”
Overall Width (Tandem) 115.5”
Overall Width (Single) 118”
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N275T425225 Vertical Beater Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $57,850.00
N275T550225 Vertical Beater Tandem 550/22.5 Flotation /Bias Ply $60,750.00
N275S425225 Vertical Beater Single 425/22.5 Recap Truck $54,900.00
N275S550225 Vertical Beater Single 550/22.5 Flotation /Bias Ply $56,350.00
N275S48030 Vertical Beater Single 480/30 Tractor Lug $62,150.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00

Prices Effective as of 1-24
Specifi cations 575RS
Capacity (Heaped) 576 cu. ft. / 16.3 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 379 cu. ft. / 10.73 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 125 HP
Beater Diameter 34”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed 1000RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 11,000 lbs. / 4,990 kg
Overall Length 27.5’
Overall Width (Tandem) 116”
Overall Width (Single) 131”
90 kg
NITRO 575RS - 16 TON MANURE SPREADER
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N575T425225 Vertical Beater Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $79,650.00
N575T550225 Vertical Beater Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $82,450.00
N575T700265 Vertical Beater Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $92,000.00
N575S71038 Vertical Beater Single 710/70 R38 Tractor Lug (Radial) $84,450.00
N575T425225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $93,100.00
N575T550225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $96,000.00
N575T700265SD Spinner Deck Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $105,500.00
N575S71038SD Spinner Deck Single 710/70 R38 Tractor Lug (Radial) $97,900.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00

NITRO 725RS - 19 TON MANURE SPREADER
Specifi cations 725RS
Capacity (Heaped) 767 cu. ft. / 21.7 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 507 cu. ft. / 14.3 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 165+ HP
Beater Diameter 36”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed 1000RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 15,652 lbs / 7,099 kg
Overall Length 30.3’
Overall Width (Tandem) 136”
Overall Width (Single) 136”
ProdProductiuction mon modelodel mayy may difdif differfer fer fromfromfrom shosho shownwn.wn.
g
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N725T700265 Vertical Beater Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $110,150.00
N725S71042 Vertical Beater Single 710/70 R42 Tractor (Radial) $110,650.00
N725T700265SD Spinner Deck Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $128,250.00
N725S71042SD Spinner Deck Single 710/70 R42 Tractor (Radial) $128,850.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00
39290 2.0” Articulated Ball Hitch $515.00
45826 1.25” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
45827 1.5” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
41443 Rubber Seal Kit (incl. front & rear) for semi solids $1,080.00
47553 Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beaters $1,200.00
43674 Tail Light Kit - With Automatic Activated Covers $1,260.00
45414 Gate Indicator $1,040.00
TLVSSE725 Silage Side Extensions $6,415.00
N725FS Model #725 Front tongue suspension $4,095.00
N750LC DigiStar Model # GT400 5 point scale system $8,785.00
N750LCNT560 DigiStar Model # NT560 (with GPS) 5 point scale system $13,765.00
N750LC-Athene-SL2 Athene ISO Bus Variable Rate Control System $15,590.00
N725SB Single Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $6,500.00
N725TB Tandem Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $6,950.00
49937 Scale Ready Axle (option required for in field scale installation at a later date) $2,995.00
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Specifi cations Nitro 450
Capacity (Heaped) 481 cu. ft. / 13.62 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 290 cu. ft. / 8.2 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 125+ HP
Beater Diameter 34”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed 1000RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 11,355 lbs. / 5,150 kg
Overall Length 27’
Overall Width (Tandem) 116”
Overall Width (Single) 115”
NITRO 450 - 13 TON MANURE SPREADER
Prices Effective as of 1-24
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N450S60034 Vertical Single  600/65 R34 Tractor (Radial) $87,450.00
N450T425225 Vertical Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $85,800.00
N450T550225 Vertical Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $88,550.00
N450S60034SD Spinner Deck Single  600/65 R34 Tractor (Radial) $100,900.00
N450T425225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $99,300.00
N450T550225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $102,100.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00
39290 2.0” Articulated Ball Hitch $515.00
45826 1.25” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
45827 1.5” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
41444 Rubber Seal Kit (incl. front & rear) for semi solids $920.00
47553 Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beaters $1,200.00
49487 Spinner Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beater $285.00
45816 Gate Indicator $930.00
43673 Tail Light Kit - With Automatic Activated Covers $1,260.00
N450FS Model #450 Front tongue suspension $4,100.00
N750LC DigiStar Model # GT400 5 point scale system $8,785.00
N750LCNT560 DigiStar Model # NT560 (with GPS) 5 point scale system $13,765.00
N750LC-Athene-SL2 Athene ISO Bus Variable Rate Control System $15,590.00
N450SB Single Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $5,510.00
N450TB Tandem Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $6,950.00
Prices Effective as of 1-24
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Specifi cations Nitro 600
Capacity (Heaped) 636 cu. ft. / 18 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 406 cu. ft. / 11.49 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 150+ HP
Beater Diameter 34”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed 1000RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 13,930 lbs. / 6,319 kg
Overall Length 29.5’
Overall Width (Tandem) 131”
Overall Width (Single) 131”
NITRO 600 - 17 TON MANURE SPREADER
319 kg
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N600S71038 Vertical Single 710/70 R38 Tractor (Radial) $104,350.00
N600T425225 Vertical Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $97,450.00
N600T550225 Vertical Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $100,250.00
N600T700265 Vertical Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $107,950.00
N600S71038SD Spinner Deck Single 710/70 R38 Tractor (Radial) $117,850.00
N600T425225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 425/22.5 Recap Truck $110,900.00
N600T550225SD Spinner Deck Tandem 550/45-22.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $113,850.00
N600T700265SD Spinner Deck Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $121,350.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00
39290 2.0” Articulated Ball Hitch $515.00
45826 1.25” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
45827 1.5” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
41444 Rubber Seal Kit (incl. front & rear) for semi solids $920.00
41504 Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beaters $1,200.00
49487 Spinner Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beater $285.00
45816 Gate Indicator $930.00
43674 Tail Light Kit - With Automatic Activated Covers $1,260.00
N600FS Model #600 Front tongue suspension $4,100.00
TLVSSE600 Silage Side Extensions $6,160.00
N750LC DigiStar Model # GT400 5 point scale system $8,785.00
N750LCNT560 DigiStar Model # NT560 (with GPS) 5 point scale system $13,765.00
N750LC-Athene-SL2 Athene ISO Bus Variable Rate Control System $15,590.00
N600SB Single Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $6,500.00
N600TB Tandem Axle Brake Kit (comes with 4 calipers) $6,950.00
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 1-24
7 | Tubeline Manufacturing - 2020 Nitro Pricing
Specifi cations Nitro 750
Capacity (Heaped) 838 cu. ft. / 23.72 cu. m
Capacity (Struck) 560 cu. ft. / 15.86 cu. m
Horse Power Req. 180 HP+
Beater Diameter 36”
Beater Speed 420 RPM
PTO Speed 1000RPM
Shipping Weight (est.) 16,195 lbs. / 7,346 kg
Overall Length 32.5’
Overall Width (Tandem) 136”
Overall Width (Single) 136”
kg
NITRO 750 - 20 TON MANURE SPREADER
Model Beater Assembly Axle Type Tire Size Tire Type Price
N750S71042 Vertical Single 710/70 R42 Tractor (Radial) $121,150.00
N750T700265 Vertical Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $126,050.00
N750T710265 Vertical Tandem 710/50-26.5 Floatation (Radial) $146,300.00
N750S71042SD Spinner Deck Single 710/70 R42 Tractor (Radial) $139,300.00
N750T700265SD Spinner Deck Tandem 700/50-26.5 Flotation (Bias Ply) $144,300.00
N750T710265SD Spinner Deck Tandem 710/50-26.5 Floatation (Radial) $146,300.00
Options Description Price
31578 Manual Flow Control $850.00
31797 Electric Flow Control $2,475.00
49440 Large 1000 PTO [1.75 x 20 ] in lieu of small 1000 pto [1.38 x 21] Factory installed $185.00
39290 2.0” Articulated Ball Hitch $515.00
45826 1.25” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
45827 1.5” Insert Bushing for 2.0” Articulated Hitch $90.00
41443 Rubber Seal Kit (incl. front & rear) for semi solids $1,080.00
43675 Tail Light Kit - With Automatic Activated Covers $1,260.00
45813 Gate Indicator $1,040.00
41503 Flange Paddle Kit for Vertical Beaters $1,200.00
N750FS Model #750 Front tongue suspension $4,300.00
TLVSSE750 Silage Side Extensions $6,485.00
N750LC DigiStar Model # GT400 5 point scale system $8,785.00
N750LCNT560 DigiStar Model # NT560 (with GPS) 5 point scale system $13,765.00
N750LC-Athene-SL2 Athene ISO Bus Variable Rate Control System $15,590.00